Area Lighting
Reliable steel structures for safe and consistent coverage
25700 I-45 Suite 315, Spring, TX 77386
+1 (281) 444-8277
+1 (281) 444-7270
01Area Lighting Catalog
Strength in Design

Number
Base O.D. Top O.D. Wall
Thickness
Bolt
Circle
Plate
Square
Plate
Thk.
Dia x Length x
Hook.
Maximum.
Effective
Projected Area.
(ft.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (lbs.) (sqft.)
1 8 RT-08A412L 4.12 3.00 0.1196 7.00 7.00 0.750 0.625 x 17 x 3 77 34.00
2 10 RT-10A440L 4.40 3.00 0.1196 7.50 7.50 0.750 0.625 x 17 x 3 90 32.50
3 12 RT-12A468L 4.68 3.00 0.1196 7.75 7.75 0.750 0.75 x 17 x 3 107 29.00
4 14 RT-14A496L 4.96 3.00 0.1196 8.00 8.50 1.000 0.75 x 17 x 3 127 30.00
5 16 RT-16A524L 5.24 3.00 0.1196 8.25 9.00 1.000 0.75 x 17 x 3 143 27.50
6 18 RT-18A552L 5.52 3.00 0.1196 8.50 9.50 1.000 0.75 x 17 x 3 159 25.50
7 RT-18A650M 6.50 3.98 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000 1 x 36 x 4 209 38.00
8 20 RT-20A580L 5.80 3.00 0.1196 9.00 9.00 1.000 0.75 x 17 x 3 171 24.50
9 RT-20A650M 6.50 3.70 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000 1 x 36 x 4 219 32.00
10
25
RT-25A650L 6.50 3.00 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000 1 x 36 x 4 241 22.50
11 RT-25A700M 7.00 3.50 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000 1 x 36 x 4 260 27.00
12 RT-25C700H 7.00 3.50 0.1875 10.75 10.75 1.250 1 x 36 x 4 368 50.00
13
30
RT-30A720L 7.20 3.00 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.000 1 x 36 x 4 292 21.00
14 RT-30A800M 8.00 3.80 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.250 1 x 36 x 4 333 27.00
15 RT-30C800H 8.00 3.80 0.1875 11.50 11.50 1.250 1.25 x 42 x 6 496 40.50
16
35
RT-35A790L 7.90 3.00 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.250 1 x 36 x 4 350 20.00
17 RT-35A850M 8.50 3.60 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250 1 x 36 x 4 383 23.50
18 RT-35C850H 8.50 3.60 0.1875 12.00 12.00 1.500 1.25 x 42 x 6 581 50.50
19
40
RT-40A860L 8.60 3.00 0.1196 11.75 11.75 1.250 1 x 36 x 4 411 17.50
20 RT-40A900M 9.00 3.40 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250 1 x 36 x 4 435 18.50
21 RT-40C900H 9.00 3.40 0.1875 12.50 12.50 1.500 1.25 x 42 x 6 661 35.00
22
45
RT-45A930L 9.30 3.00 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250 1 x 36 x 4 477 23.00
23 RT-45A105M 10.50 4.20 0.1196 14.00 14.00 1.250 1.25 x 42 x 6 592 24.50
24 RT-45C100H 10.00 3.70 0.1875 13.50 14.00 1.500 1.25 x 42 x 6 802 37.50
25
50
RT-50A105L 10.50 3.50 0.1196 14.00 14.00 1.250 1 x 36 x 4 587 18.00
26 RT-50C110M 11.00 4.00 0.1875 15.50 16.50 1.500 1.25 x 42 x 6 973 37.00
27 RT-50F115H 11.50 4.50 0.1875 15.50 15.50 1.500 1.5 x 54 x 6 1079 46.00
Included
* Round Taper Shaft.
* Base Plate.
* (4) Anchor Bolts.

Luminairies
Max. EPA
(every lum.)
(ft2)
Max. Weight
(every lum.)
(lbs)
Maximum
Height
design (ft)
Wind
Velocy
(MPH)
Gust
Factor
SDCONLIGHT-CL180-2-4FT Classical 180° 4FT
2
2 75 70 120 1.3SDCONLIGHT-CL180-2-6FT Classical 180° 6FT
SDCONLIGHT-CL120-3 Classical 120° 4FT 3
SDCONLIGHT-CL90-4 Classical 90° 4FT 4
09Area Lighting Catalog
Coating & Finishing:
All steel components will be hot-dip galvanized according with with ASTM A123.  Painting is
optional and available upon request.

Luminairies
Max. EPA
(every lum.)
(ft2)
Max. Weight
(every lum.)
(lbs)
Maximum
Height
design (ft)
Wind
Velocy
(MPH)
Gust
Factor
SDCONLIGHT-TMB90-4 Bullhorn 90° 2FT 4 3.5
150 70 120 1.3
SDCONLIGHT-TMB120-3 Bullhorn 120° 2FT 3 4.7
SDCONLIGHT-TMB180-2 Bullhorn 180° 1.5FT 2 7.3
SDCONLIGHT-MD103 Bullhorn 180° 2.5FT 3 4.7
SDCONLIGHT-TMB180-4 Bullhorn 180° 3.75FT 4 3.4
SDCONLIGHT-TMB180-5 Bullhorn 180° 6FT 5 3 100
10Area Lighting Catalog
Fixture Loading:
Maximum EPA (Effective Projected Area) and weight values are based on luminaires having a
centroid  6” above the bracket top and a maximum mounting height of 70’-0”.

optional and available upon request.
Luminaire Arms
Catalog Number Description
Quantity
Luminairies
Max. EPA
(every lum.)
(ft2)
Max. Weight.
(every lum.)
(lbs)
Gust
Factor
SDCONLIGHT-TSP-1 Spoke 1FT 1
6 125 70 120 1.3
SDCONLIGHT-TSP90-2 Spoke 90° 1FT 2
SDCONLIGHT-TSP90-3 Spoke 90° 1FT 3
SDCONLIGHT-TSP90-4 Spoke 90°  1FT 4
SDCONLIGHT-TSP120-3 Spoke 120°  1FT 3
SDCONLIGHT-TSP180-2 Spoke 180° 1FT 2
Wind
Velocy
(MPH)
Maximum